Exhibit D-Educational Session Attendee List

EOI: 2520H005
Project: North International Passenger Terminal Operations Public Private Partnership at the TSAIA

Vendor Attendee Email
Binnacle CG Rasmus Agerskov rasmus.agerskov@binnaclecg.com
CCR Zameer Bade Zameer.bade@ccr-usa.com
CCR Gregory Huang Gregory.huang@ccr-usa.com
Conrac Solutions Mark Pfeffer rnQfeffer@conr_acsolutions.com
Eyles AMG Thomas Randall Emch  [emch@eylesamg
Faith Group Kyle Heaton kyle.heaton@faithgrouplic.com
Ferrovial Daniel Pinan daniel.pinan@ferrovial.com
Ferrovial David McCourtney David.mccourtney@ferrovialservices.com
Goldman Sachs Kyle Vinson kylevinson@gs.com
Goldman Sachs Brian Olin brianolin@gs.com
Group ADP Vincent Bouchery Vincent.BOUCHERY@adp.fr
Group ADP David Olivier Tarac Daid-Qlivier. TARAC@adp.fr
HDR Nick Straka Nick.straka@hdrinc.com
IFM Investors US LLC Adrian Croft Adrian.Croft@ifminvestors.com
Keiwit Christopher Wilson ChristopherS.Wilson@kiewet.com
Leigh Fisher Andrew Wilson Andy.wilson@|eighfisher.com
Oppenheimer and Co Mark Morehouse Mark.Morehouse@opco.com
Principal, Related Infrastructure Derrick Lueng Dleung@Related.com
PT Capital Lufti Lena llena@ptcapital.com
Reef Parking Martin Klein martinklein@reefparking.com
Related Infrastructure Andrew Right Arigﬁt@ReIated.com
Related Infrastructure Josh Glikin Jg[ikin@ReIated.com
Related Infrastructure Peter Lyneham PIvneh_am@ReIated.com
SAAI Darija Scott DKScott@;aai.ca
Schiphol James Fazio James.Fazio@schiphol.nl
Ullico Infrastructure Management Company |Swasti Bajoria sbajoria@ullico.com
Vantage Airport group Patrick Heck pheck@\-/antageairportgroup.com
Vinci Airports Guillaume Neymon Guillaume.neymon@vinci-airports.com
World Wide Flight Services Jeff Bent jbent@worldwideflight.com.hk
Unknown Thomas Bosco thomaslbosco@outlook.com
Unknown Hans Battle Unknown
Unknown Edward Fanter Unknown
Unknown Ismael Ordonez Manjon |Unknown
Unknown Louie Unknown
Unknown Michael Boland Unknown
Unknown Michael Huerta Unknown
Unknown lan Pearson Unknown
Unknown Will MacDonald Unknown
Unknown John Greene Unknown
Unknown Tim Bath Unknown
Unknown Greg Heal Unknown




